

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No. 1 in  
C.A.No. 1 5 7 5 / 2 0 0 7

CHARU KI S H O R M E H T A  
Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

LI L A V A T I K I R T I L A L M E H T A M. T R U S T & O R S. R  
espondent(s)

(For directions of with a letter dt. 14. 6. 0 7 of Dr. Ra m a m o o r t h y, Sr. Consultant and office report)

Date: 23/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This appeal was listed for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E T H E C H I E F J U S T I C E  
HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E T A R U N C H A T T E R J E E  
HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E R. V. R A V E E N D R A N

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatagi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sibal, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Chawla, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul P a r a t a p, Adv.  
Ms. Meenak shi Chatterji, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agraw a l a, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ranjit Ku m a r, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.  
Mr. Siddarth Singla, Adv.  
Mr. P r a v e e n Ku m a r, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 30. 7. 2 0 0 7 with S L P (C) CC No.5 0 5 2 / 2 0 0 7 .

(R.K. D H A W A N) (V E R A V E R M A)  
COURT M A S T E R COURT M A S T E R