

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1575 OF 2007

CHARU KISHOR MEHTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LILAVATI KIRTILAL MEHTA M. TRUST & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions with a letter dt.14.6.07 of Dr.Ramamoorthy, Sr.Consultant and of
fice report)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) NO.125/2007 IN C.A.NO.1575/2007

Date: 13/08/2007 This Appln/petn. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
M/s. Amit Sibal, Ajay Bhargava,
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
For M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.Conmt.P.(C) 125/07 Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
M/s. Amit Sibal, Ajay Bhargava,
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
For M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.
Mr. Chetan Kapadia, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan, Adv.
Mr. A.V. Ranganam ,AdvMr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Lalit Chauhan, Adv.
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, Adv.
Mrs. M. Mitzy, Adv.
Mr. Pramod B. Agrawal, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard.

Orders reserved.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master(Veera Verma)
Court Master