

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.____ in I.A.No.2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1575 OF 2007

CHARU KISHOR MEHTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LILAVATI KIRTILAL MEHTA M. TRUST & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/10/2007 This Appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Applicant(s) M/S Parekh And Co. ,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

Mr. A.V. Rangam ,Adv
Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th
List on 26 October, 2007.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Radha R.Bhatia)
Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)